
TIME Sunday (1/28) Wednesday (1/31)
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
Exec. VP - 

UCHC

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00
Chairman of the 

BOT
3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

Vice Provost for UEI & RCA; 
Regional Campus AVPs & 

Directors

Team Members depart 
from Storrs

Exit Interview

President & Visitation 
Team Chair

Reserve for 
Regional 

Campus Visits: 
West Hartford 

(incl. Downtown 
Graduate 
Business 

Center), Social 
Work

Department Heads          
(SU Ballroom)              

USG/GSS (SU Room 325)

a. Information Technology Services          
b. University Libraries                     

c. Multicultural & International. Affairs         
d. Research

Undergraduate Education & 
Instruction and Assessment

NEASC Site Visit Itinerary - DRAFT

a. Architect. & Eng. Serv.     
b. Budget                 

c. Enrollment Mgmt.         
d. Student Affairs

Cocktail Hour 
(Rome Ballroom 

Portico)

Banquet (Rome 
Ballroom)

Senate Executive Committee

a. Human Resources                      
b. Diversity & Equity                       
c. UConn Foundation

Team Members 
arrive in Storrs

Academic Deans    

Reserve for 
Regional Campus 

Visits: UCHC

Open Forum # 1 - Faculty (SU Ballroom)

Open Forum # 2 - Students 
(SU Ballroom)

Open Forum # 3 - Staff       
(SU Theater)

COO

Monday (1/29)

President

Vice Provosts 

Provost                        

Tuesday (1/30) *BOT Meeting*

CFO


