NEASC Site Visit Itinerary - DRAFT

TIME	Sunday (1/28)	Monday (1/29)		Tuesday (1/30) *BOT Meeting*		Wednesday (1/31)
7:00-7:30						
7:30-8:00						
8:00-8:30						
8:30-9:00				CFO		
9:00-9:30		President		Undergraduate Education & Instruction and Assessment	Exec. VP - UCHC	
9:30-10:00		Provost			Reserve for Regional	
10:00-10:30		COO		Department Heads		President & Visitation
10:30-11:00				(SU Ballroom)	Campus Visits: West Hartford	Team Chair
11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00		Vice Provosts		Senate Executive Committee	(incl. Downtown Graduate Business Center), Social Work	Exit Interview
12:00-12:30		Open Forum # 1 - Faculty (SU Ballroom)		Open Forum # 3 - Staff (SU Theater)		
12:30-1:00	Team Members					of the
1:00-1:30	arrive in Storrs					
1:30-2:00						
2:00-2:30		Academic Deans		Vice Provost for UEI & RCA; Regional Campus AVPs &	01 : (1)	
2:30-3:00				Directors	Chairman of the BOT	
3:00-3:30						
3:30-4:00		a. Architect. & Eng. Serv. b. Budget c. Enrollment Mgmt. d. Student Affairs		a. Information Technology Services b. University Libraries c. Multicultural & International. Affairs d. Research		Team Members depart from Storrs
4:00-4:30		0 5 "0 0 1 1		a. Human Resources		
4:30-5:00		Open Forum # 2 - Students (SU Ballroom)	December for	b. Diversity & Equityc. UConn Foundation		
5:00-5:30	Cocktail Hour		Reserve for Regional Campus			
5:30-6:00	(Rome Ballroom Portico)		Visits: UCHC	USG/GSS (SU Room 325)		
6:00-6:30						
6:30-7:00	Banquet (Rome Ballroom)					
7:00-7:30	Daili OOIII)					
7:30-8:00						
8:00-8:30						
8:30-9:00	_					